Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

10:00am
11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

05:00pm
06:00pm

Wks 3-13

Caribbean Economic Development ;
Dowie, Donovan; Online Room 9

Wks 2-13

Human Rights and Social Justice;M
arrit, Nordia; Online Room 63

Wks 3-13

Entrepreneurship and New Venture
Creation ; Sparkes-Henry, Andrea; O

Wks 2-13

Human Sexuality ; Galloway-Hill,
Georgianna; Online Room 64

06:00pm nline Room 9

07:00pm

07:00pm| Wks 3-13 Wks 2-13 Wks 3-13 Wks 2-13

08:00pm Entrepreneurship and New Venture | Human Sexuality ; Galloway-Hill, Caribbean Economic Development ; | Human Rights and Social Justice;M

08:00pm
09:00pm

Creation ; Sparkes-Henry, Andrea; O
nline Room 9

Georgianna; Online Room 64

Dowie, Donovan; Online Room 9

arrit, Nordia; Online Room 64
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